: THE GDDS BAY TIMES. MARSHFIELD. OREGON. TUESDAY, JANUARY 18, 191 6—EVENING EDITION

January

Clearance Sale|
In All Departments

Below we mention just a few

Just Received on Steamer Kilburn—--

wool  mistures, to

$5.95 to $12. 50

(These conts would gell inthe regular way st from $12.50 to §25)

15 INm Bample Conts for Women—good
closed ont during this sale at from

Hundreds of women ave taking advantage of this hig January
(Mearance Sale (o lay in o supply of shoes for themselves  and
children, Every palr of shoes In our stock s reduced, Thig in-
cludes shoes for women, boys, girls and children,

BED SPREADS AND
COMPORTERS
At one-fourth off the rogular
price

Wool Drosses
goodl styles, but small
slres | .. D Xi.08

1 lot Ladies' \\ ool Dressos .
good styles, but small

1 lot Ladies'

ON SHOES
Givls  nmd

niG
for

REDUCTHON
Ladlies, Boys,
Children

REMNANTS
Silks, Dress Gooils,
Goods, Flannelettes,

Ko at
ONE-HALF REMNANT PRICE

LADIES' NEW sUITS
Just Half Price

Cotton
ote., all

SEPARATE SKIRTS
One Third Off

BOYS' WOOL, SUITS
Onefourth off

ALL-WOOL A= COTTON
DLANKETS
Hegular 73¢, now
Regular $1.50, now
Rogulnr 82,50, now. ..
Regular $3.00, now. .
Regular $4.50, now
All fine Dlankets reduced
necordingly

Hub 'Dry Goods Gompany

“SMART WEAR FOR WOMEN"
CORNER BROADWAY AND CENTRAL AVENUE

-
$1.10

RLT

K200

DRESS GOODS
Kilks, Wool Goods and Cotton
Goods all go at Sale Prices

BOYY' OVERCOATS
Sires 1o 10 Years
Onehalf Price

Phone 201

| know ubout the previous time us he
had been absent but this time he

mmld assume the responsibility and |

e e —

IDO]INGS O]F C]ITY COUNC]I]L

HAY STOF LOING

\I,\IIHIH-IELI! & I'I“\ l'ﬂl NOIL CUR-
TAILS OPERATION OF TRUCKS |

Damage To Pavement Grows Rapidly
—Fear Central Avenue Bridge—
Demand Money—New Rules

Complaint from severa] different
[sources and a new estimate of the
damage to the paving, exceading ov-
er $700 in the last thirty days, and
the danger of the Central Avenue
bridge near Thirteenth strect col-
lnpsing caused the Marshfield City
councll last night to take several ae-
tions restricting the operation of |
logring trucks through town,

The matter was (irst bhrought up |
the reading of two lettors from
the Masonle bodles, Arngo Chapter
ond  Blance Lodge. The Masons,
though W, U, Douglas, 1. A.
Whereat, F. K. Allen, ¢, M. Marsh
and A. J. Savage, enterod v,gorous |
protest against the “extroordinary
traffic” as they termed the MeDon-
all & Condron logging trucks, and
stated that they wished to serve 1
tice on the city that neifther It nor
Thf-mnm‘l had a right to extend sue h,
nrMIuwu to the concern. Further-
more, the Masons stated they would |
nat be responsible for the damage
done to the paving on Central ana |
Fourth street and would not pay n
nesesament for repalrs or pav-
Ing.

Iny

new

Fear Bpldge Collapse

Mayor Copple said that In con-
nection with this, complaint had
been made that the Central Avenue
hlgh bridge near Thirteenth street
WaR no longer safe, On account of
the danger, City Attorney Brand hmlJ
drafted an ordinance regulating loads
|und speed. This ordinance was road
and provided the hsuling of loads of
over flve tons be prohibited on the
eity streets and alao prohibited londs |
of four tons or more going at
fap ed of more than five miles ]mr
hour. A penalty of a fine of $5 to
$100 or fifty days In inll, or both |
‘wan provided for violatlons of these |
regulations,

City  Attorney Brand explained |

{approved by C,

I not

L 4 b2
ging lrnt'k operntions in order to]
siive the streets and he thought that |
it might be as well to act now as Lo
wuit six months,
Demands City's Rights

,Councliman Bandel said that ev-
erytime the city proposed to do any- | i
thing about it someone Interposed | *, sancll Not to Enaet It Until the
an objection, saying the city didn’ li Southetn Prelfic Cnrries Out Its
have n right to do #so and so, He Browmises = Other Besinese

MOTOR AR DELAY

‘\\II'I;\'IHNH FHAN.
WAS POSTPONED

ORMNANCE
CHISE

'sald this did not strike him as right

becnuse 1f the other slde had riglits Mayor Copple, when the question
in the matter the city certainly had |of  the ordinance pnmending the
and he belleved the council could do | 8outhern Pacific motor car ‘-
gsomething, chigo, relleving the company of the

Clty Attorney Brand stated that [ honrly North Bend, wns
the council eould not stop one firm hrought up, reparted that the ore
but that it could make such reason-| dinance ws rondy and that |t
able regulations as would practically | would not be passed until the com
make It prolibitive for the firm m!l’ﬂ“." had errrfed ont ite part o1 the
lullllllllt‘ to use the streots, lngreement, He sald that thi'e was

Practically Stops Them no rush for fit.

City Attorney Gidley said that {f Clty Attorney Brand sald that m-
the ordinance Just passed, rl!ﬂllTHlllwlipug the city walted, It would be
the loads and gpeod, was enforeed the | qocossary to stipulate the conditions
operations‘would he stopped. |,,|- the ordinance, and It wounld sin

Councilman Kimball who voted | plify mwatters If the latter was not
for the ordinance regulating loads | . cocqenry, He gald that the SBouth-
atid speed and also Tor Bandol's res- | qen pPaclfic officials were perfectly
olution said that the snow had stop- agreeablo to this.
ped logging operations and the do- gomeone suggosted that one of
mand for the additional §733 would | . conditions was that the South-
probably end it, orn Pacific pave or pay for paving

Anderson Avenue Jog the trigngular strip which it Is ced-

City Engineer Gldley reported that ing the elty on North Front streot
the detalls of eliminating the jog in | o4 (hat this might require consid-
Andoerson Avenue had not been per- urnblo time.
fected. O, R, Pock stated that they | ¢ R peck suggested that Instead
probably soon would be. He said the | . “.m“‘ that long and delaying
dl‘lll\ was due to n l‘eurulln'lmlllt}ll o1 !lhl’ change in the motor car sorvice
the Smith company, The plan Was | o0 e city engineer estimate the
A. Bmith nonwtluwl‘,ml of the paving and the Southern
ago but the Creditors Committee has | Pacific be allowed to pay In advance
carrled out the intentions then r it
exprossed but Mr, Peck thought that | This was agreeable to the council
when General Superintendent Me- and City Engineer Glley was 1v-
reen returns it may be quickly ad- | structed to make the estinate. The
Justed. '*&nmlwrn Pacific will also put in
Ill new walk on the west side of the
track at the point in question,

Mill Slough Case

The City Council agreed

|prn|mhnl by C. R, Pock In behalf

soervice to

not

For New Hydrant
Councllman Rood sald that he had
taken up with Manager Corey of the |
Water Company the question of se-
jcuring a fire hydrant on Broadway |
near Ingersoll where there are thir-

‘teen houses practieally without ﬂro!hpnrlm& on the Mill Slough case
protection. There I8 no maln reach-

: |appeal to the Oregon Bupreme Court
ing there now but Mr. Corey prom-) be deferred untll July, He sald that
{Ised to take the matter up.

it w“lll is would give time for an actuul
ireferred to the fire and water com-
mittee,

Approves City Engineer

to the

|l'mt has put in will suffice and

Mex

I

| atirartive priceg.

duetions In Rugs at exactly the @

Albnquerque,

Coos County.

Going &

We have just received from John Lee l.mke. Mhmmem”‘

to buy, ns the exhibit nlone s w

W

] "

Navajo Indian Rugs

|
HESE were intended For the Chelstimns and Holiday 'r"d"'hi .

This 1% an exceptional opnortunity to secure one of these Y

e pricos  yom  wonld tay iy

I will pay you to make a trip to the store, even if you do ny Wity

el worth seolng. 1t jv one of the

“We Sell It for Less”

Harvey (.

Complete House Furnishers

A Delayed Shipment of Guarante

Genuine

arviving too Inte we have placed them in our windoy ot vy |

largest collection of Ge ) deo Navajo Indian "llﬂﬂ oV .!lil.‘l'ﬂh :

REST AOOM PLANS

I{'IT\' COUNCIL DEFERS  APPRO.
PRIATION FOR PROJECT

e ————

of the Port of Coos Bay that the | oo conmitten fo Investignte |

Scheme—~Councllmen Objeoet
to Subsidy

Aftor hearing a  verbal request

[test as to whether the drain box the {from Ben Fisher, in behalf of the ern Paelfle

Ministorial Association’s plun for os-

'EUGENE CLUB HAS
ENDORSED 8, P,

Goes on Record as Approving B

Ioroad Continning Operation of e

| Morgan  Steamship Lines

(Bpecinl to The
EUGENE, Ore., Jan. 18.-A
olutlon was passed at the
|dinnoer of the Commerciul Clud
dorsing the applieation of the S
Company for the o

|
Itimuuu o of ownership sand opsst

Timea.)

l4u case’ of Doaue's not proving satls- that he proposed to have a copy of

meet the requirements, As to the tublishing a rest room or lounging [of the Morgan steamship e,

CITY TO CONTRIBUTE TO SALARY [factory, he would remove him.
. Finally Councllman Ppwoers moved |
NTS PATIHOLMAN
OF NERCHA ) PATROLMA that Doane be allowed $20 per month
Counedl Kimball and Cook Ob. "tor hils service, after Mr. Horton had
jl't.tom.lmo Heing Added to slated to l‘ouncllmun Ferguson that

= Doane could, in an emergency, bhe
the Forco—Others Carry |
( . ||nIle-d off his regular beat to do gen-

The city councll last ovening ng- |eral service, .
roed to pay $20 per month towards Mayor Copple wanted an ordinance
the salary of J. C. Doane, special | enacted providing for the regular
merchant patrolman, with the under- | payment of $20 per month to Doane
standing that Doane I8 to nsalst 8o that the Lill would not have to be
Nightwiteh Brockmueller. The mat. allowed every lmonth but Councllman
ter caused a rather spirited .u.;-u..:llnmlu-l und some of the others
slon, Counclimen Kimball and Cook | thought that it Yould be better to al-
opposed It en the ground that | low |t every month and then {f there
Doane wasa a troublomaker whon he | waus trouble, they could easlly cut off
perved the olty In a similar capacity | the allowance. The latter conten-
sometimo ago.

The matter was hrought up by F.
H, Horton and A. K. Neff who ap-
poared as a special committen from | Whereupon, Councliman  Bandel
the Merchants Patrol Assoclution, ]“i‘l"‘“":‘"" l”']‘"| was "I'I"""'"l to I'cuilux

Y _— ity stree whaorers 2.00 per day
’”ll: :::::1::: ‘:::;‘ rlt:::llll ll‘l’;'lhcl-“;::\: ::: under existing conditions, but Coun-
,ur Doane to about $5§ per moniy CImen K l:ulmll’nml Ferguson main-
&nd .that he could not continue st |‘®ned that $2.00 per day was only
Ahat salary, He sald that as  Mr, viug “I‘lim.:l T

ne patrolled a considerable pors | ) % ShIrking
;‘:?:: of 'll':e low:l. from the ]l!)ﬂlH:“l‘t‘ Later in the evening, Councliman
o the former Wolcott store building, | 11004 entered objection  to  Street
falong the waterfront, it seemed only | Commissioner  Albrecht about the
Halr 1o the business mon that the city |#treet laborers shirking.  Mr. Rood
Yubould pay & portion of the expense, "1 thit two laborers took one
r:lln suggested that the city pay $a0 wheelburrow 1o work and one stood
Jll'l"f month toward Mr. Doane's sal- | #Tound while t:"" other “11”""1"" I”"'
'nry. o Inslsted that they

Councilman Kimball Immediately I:.ll‘.":"mht"l:ﬂ:h“.hl'::::il;‘”I““ Apiece Bo
entered protest. He said that the ity | Albrecht said
had no more right to pay part of Mr, tho miatisr
Doane's salary us nightwateh for the To Provide Tollots
business houses than it had to pay Shat
for speclal lamp posts for the busi been SuEReated o kit that the olty
ness hovses. He sald It wounld be provide : tollets for men
discriminating avd he "l'h'i"'l'_, | and women in different parts of the

Mayor Copple approved the | business district,
and Coupcllman Bandel also dld, el put
Bandel stating that he understood made
that the clty was 10 contribite only
$20 per month Instead of $20, He |

sald that he ftavored the idea he FAVOHS BUNKER H'LL
calse there would be timea when Lhe jOINlNG MARSHF'ELD

one nightwateh shonld have ussist e ——
s ance and Doane could give I,

If'ﬂulu-llllmu Kimball maintained
Mg stand and he sald that since the
councll took u sland for retrencn
ment, they should adhere to it, Fur
thefFbore, | he sald "that Doane had
béen & troublemaker for police
und Tiremen once hefore and he oh-
jected to his belng relnstated,

remuarking that he could not save
[ “poor ald general fund”,

he

refuse away

they work steadily

he would Investigate

Mayor Copple sald It had

u Tew poblie

plan
ate

No action was tak-
will probably
Lhen.

proyision
luter for

e

fArthwe Mitchell, Who Owns Propor.
ty There, Bays He Appraoves Pros
posed Annexation of Disteict

Arthur Mitchell who hins long
the ¢, A, Swmith
steamoers writes The

iMan for annexing
HIll to Marshfield, lis let-

ter which is self explanatory s as fol-
Mayor Copple sald that Doane had ! jows:

already been given police power and oy
the question was simply of puying | guq |
Lim something for the service G
Councliman Cook took the
stand that Kimball did, decluring
that Doane had been a troublemaker
phce before, Councllman Rood wsald
that there were two sides to the pre- | tha influence of (he
vious controversy hut Kimball malp- | gnes 1 want to be
wined that there wak ‘only ‘eto afd'| () fayvor of
that Dound was to bMlame. He gald
the council had Investigated | and - )
Mbade, ARl Conpint . e, Mounautt, Valley

: lll)l'llll‘r connciman  Albpoeht, R, K. will soon resuiie
.\'._OI' Cﬂn[ﬂﬂ suld that he did not work into Sietz

bigen
omploved on com-
pany's

that he

Bunker

the .
favars the

own some lots in Bunkep

i strongly

Hiln
i favor of lta he-
Marshfleld I nlko
in Bay Park which
Included wiso. In
Spite of the opposition, 1 amw sure all
sane property owners must overcome

annexed 1o

BANK | awn threes lois

must aventually be

nnreasonnhle

tmprovement,
ment ang advancement

develop

&
coustruction
hasin

-

Times |

pit on record as

SBilely

the ordinance served on McDonald |
rand Condron and also on the employ-
668 who operated the logging trucks
He sald that then in case the bridge
collapsed with one of the trucks,
causing personal injury, the clty's
responsibility for damages would be
reduced. He sald that the ordinance
would not affect the genernl public's
clnim Tor damages in case the bridge |
should collapse with other traftic.
Clty Engineer Gidley sald (hat he !
hod not inspectod the bridge for a!
month or so but he feared It was
being overtaxed. Counclilman Coolk
#ald that he had been notifled (hat
the structure was dangerous and trmg |
e had Commissioner Lawhorne in-

|
i

tion won out, Conncllman Kimball  #pect It sometime ago but that the | BlG SUM Is PAID

! latter
Bafe.

Finally the councll
Lregulnting ordinance.

Paving Damages g

City Enginver Gidley made a B
Inl report on the damage to the pav-
Ing from the logging trucks today,
He sald that the damage now totalled
$1.233, an Incrense of about $700 in
 Uie last thirty days, 1o sald  that
the damage wias Introasing more rap- |
Idly now wfter the original
broaks In the pavemont, the paving
near the holes collapsed more easily,

This, he sald, did not include the
loles to the bitulthie paving on North
Frout street the
struction company has
for s lHowevarp he
did not  know whether the hond
would hold In cuse of this “extraor-
dinury traffice” and he suggested It
looked up. He sald the bithul
deterlorating much more
bituminpus under

reported the structure llu‘n.
|

onacted  the

heenuse

{1 Warren

a bond

Con-

itp
miintenunce,

b
Ll
thuy
the

WwWans
thin
traffie,

Sent

paving

Another Check
Mayor Copple sald that he nond Ci-
Recorder Rutler had been notl
Walter Condron that thew
had malled another check to the elty
0 Incrense the amount of cush secur-
ity for repairing the damage to the
paving. Mr. Putler sald he had not
recelved the check yet and did not
know the amount of it However, |t
Vas presumed that the check was
for $300, the balance on the prome-
Ised 8500 deposit. I
However this Is now § short of
tovering the damage to date and
Councilman Bandel Introduced a mo-
tlon that MoDonald and Condron be
notified that must have unoth-
er eortified check covering this bal-
auce on deposit with the Recorder
by the time of the pext meeting: also
that the eity engineer make weekly
tatimates of the damage and the
FeOMmpBE Ny to cover the
damage woeekly, He
wanted the

Ly

fied by

L L]
(1

they

Lver
with
o

requived
checks

add  that

fortheoming

unless
promptly  the
Btopped bt
soma of the other councllmen abject.
el

Muxor
o him as
"hﬂl'llll'l' ol

checks

| T4 ’
IOEEInE operations b

Capple sald that 1t looked
though the connell waonli
later have Lo sfop the log l

Chairman Kimball of the finance
icommitiee reported that they had in-
vestigated the office of Clty Engin-
eor Gidley and found It beilng con- |
ducted as econamically as possible.
He sald that, many permanent rec.

[drain in the mnorth arm of Mil
Slough, he sald the Port was ready
[{o install it or pay the city to install
{it. He sald that if the drain work-
ed properly, the controversy might

|rlly mips, surveys and
Ma

‘lllu

Douglas
| Lane

ords were being made, bringing the
profiles wp |
would save the city
much money In the future and also
property owners considerable |
cash overytime a survey was noces- |
gury. Councllman Rood approved |
the report and suggested that an ox- |
tra set of the maps, ete., be made and
placed In a fire proof vault to gunrd
ngainst possible loss,

! expense avolded,

The Council coneurred and City
’ Attorney Brond was Instructed to
to the postponement until

date which

| HRreo
| July.
Front Street Sewer Problem

The construction of a new sewer
on Front street between Markot and
Alder problem and the City
Counell made a third start last
Inight, Clty Recorder Hutler naid
that owing to mixups In the dugorip-
| ons of the property, overlapping
FOH AUTO L|CENSES surveys, eote,, that the former pro-
et | ceodings were tangled, He had the

All Over Expenses Goes Back to Councll rescind the second attempt
Each County to Apply to the and started anew for o third time
Ropd Fumd Dr, Leslie, Ben Ostlind and J. 0.

| Langworthy were appointed viewers

Coos County will get $15820 wl:h-hlt“ asseas the cost.
Wes patt ol the sutomoblle Hoouss As viewers for asseasing the cost
maney roturned for addition to the| of n sewer on Fifth streot hetween
road fund, Becretary of State 0] Market, Dr. Lesiio,
cott states that the receipts from ! 1. 0. Langworthy
motor vehicles and  chanffeur i :
conuex for the vear 1910 was $108,-
851,50 .and ‘of this.sum §37,330.08 After somo discussion,
or 80 1-10 per cent, will be returned

Ir“ agreod to bill from
to the various counties of the B | oo rter for patt payment of the sal-
for thelr roand fund

ary of L. W, Traver, as acting Mar-
Fhils total is an Increase of s'”'"hlml while Cartor was in Portland as
259.50 that of 1914, and an

: 2 u witnesg In the Shook
Incroase of $62,008.50 over the year| oo or wuid that his foes and
EAHE OFf the for 1015,

nge amounted £0.40 more than
BNI6.08 X i e ;
$3830, was expended for license hig expenses on the trip sand wanted
" Y y adee 27.1 S8 s 4
I'IIII:THA and chauffeur badges, $71 the city to pay Traver's bill of $24
A6 for clerleal services:

$2617. “"l w8 this $9.40. The Councll sgreed
for postage and forwarding charges it as the arrangement simply

$2I82.00 for printing blanks, Iurms allows Marshal Carter his regular
monthly lsts; §719.63 for sia- ,
2 3 shlary,
tionery, and $67.50 far refunds,
The following figures show
amonnts vollected for llcenses,
oxpenses and the amounts to he re-
funded for several of the couutles
in this part of the state. !
County Rects Exps, Refund |
Coos 2372 $401 $1820
Curry 167 31 1256
474 1908 |

Is i

Commaercial and
Ostlind
appointed,

Coarter's Salary

| Ben and

wire

0 .\{ﬂrﬁhlll

over

=26,

of total

1o

Lo
and

\l-"ll‘ll BIGHE I~. BROTHERS

the
the |

huml lllvlmrdmn ul' I'nr'tlnlul Toewm
Vislts Eugene

EUGENE, Ore, I8 The
proposition offered
brothers by Managoer
b L the Coast league, cannot
4054 S06 3249 cuted by any other team
Jackson 4408 BES 3579 Lthe Const or the majer leagues in
Multnomah County paid $45,9568 | the estimation of James J, Richard-
in fee®. Marion County was second son, scount for the Portland team.
and Umutillag third | Mr, Richardson while In the city
:H'i|d'
| ‘Tama good friend of Hexdek and

POTATOES AND ONIONS Ir Bexdek wants to send them to the
BOTH UP |N PRICE \'ujnr leagues I will do nothing to

prevent It But as soon as he sayvs
Po- he {8 through with them I will do
tlwl best to land them for Portland
the 48 they would be a fine addition and
drawing card for the team.”

Jan,

the
MeCrodie, of
be dupli
in either

Lo

PFORTL \\I' Ore., Jan 15
tatoes and onious have reached
highest price In
wholesale market
Iy exhausted,
nnd It
ments to be made

Potatoes soared from $1.50 4 hun-
dred pounds to #$1.65 and §1.75 and | the total being $10,723.780,
onlons went up to $2 and §2.956 .84, ASHLAND-—Two il oxpecta from
bundred pounds at the same ting, | Califérnia have heen looking over
Only ten dags  amo  onlons  were [this locallty and repart Mmvarably on
wholesating at $1.50, jthe judications of oil resources,

Iny
A Year in
Stocks are near-|
PORTLAND—For the week an in-
torense of $87.480 is noted over the
record for the same week & year ago.

and owing to the snow

h <ol
cold, Is impossible for ship-

be amicably settled and considerable

the Couns|

Mr, |
milo- |

Bighes |

room for workingmen In Marsh-
fleld, the eity council last evening
deferred finnl actlon on the requost
for o munieipal gppropriatfon of $10
to 3205 per month to malntain I,
Meanwhile the finanee commitiee
conusting of Messrs, Bgndel, Kim-
ball and Powers will Investignte the
matter,

Mr, Fisher and Rev. R, }
Ing were the delegutos from the
moeting held at the Chamber of
Commerce last night to present the
project to the ety councll, Mr.
Fisher was spokesman, e sald that
bnl-mu thirty different organizntions
were belilnd the movement. The
{plan in brief was to find a substitute
for the saloon where the workingmen
could :ongreguto and spend their {dle
{time,  The ldea was to mako it port
of & froe reading room and provide
recreation for the idle men as w-ll
we the strangers Mr, Flsher sald

-
‘.

Brown-

there was no urgent demand to gare |

for the Idle as thére are Lew or nonoe
of this cluss, However he thought
that the matter should be tried out
for six months (o nsceriain It there
| Was ndemand for that sort of a Place,

He sald that the plan that had heon |
siggested woas to hire suMable rooms |

mid pace someons In charge of it
It woas suggested that Burt Doremis
bo given charge of it nod that mr,
| Doremus be permitted to continie his
employment agency and
sOoft drinks, ete, Mr,

that it

Imumh [or
(ter which the organizations
{pay and Mr. Doremuns would got his
pay from the employment nige
sult drink

Mr,
prohibited the Coffes House Iden, He
sald that the parties behind the pro- |
lect thought thet the oty ecouncil |
should contr bute hetween $1u
$25 per month towards its upkoop as
many towns were providing it The
lother organizations would suliseribe
the halanee,

Councllman Pandel safa that he

opposed the ldeg of simply giving Mr.
Doremus free yeo

said that there wera
drink plices In town. He did not gee
any Immediate peeqd of such a place
usy hotels would provide it

‘ Councliman Ferguson fald that he

It“l' not think it right to subsidize
ong business house, Mr. Ferguson

soll
Fisher

clgnrs,
sadd

rent, lght,

MeY anu
business,

other soft

Jclnlrm’«lu‘d his ldea of what such a

place might be. He sald that he WAas
|opposed to any business belng oper-
ated In conjunction with it that the
quarters should be free and the men
made welecome whether they spent
any moneyv or pot.

Muasor Copple sald that he approv-
o of Ferguson's idea and that he
thought a free employment ageney
should be maintained with . We
sald that there was muech eriticism of
the employment agoncles charging »

fea and he had even heard critlelsms

of the one here., He suzgested that
the elty library costing about $107

would cost prohahly gh0 per |
heat and wa- |
would |

Fisher sald that the expense |

and |

nt to do husiness, He |

tweon Now
other Atlantie and Gull ports,

| forty  membors the club
| presont at the dinper

1 The resolution, similar 1o obe

ol

Commerca of San  Francisce,
introduced by George H. MeMg
an® was unanimously passed
resolution also provides for the
| titloning of the Interstate Comms
Commission to grant tho appl
lof the rallroad company Ia
matter. The resolution state
with but one exception, this lins
the only complete line opemisd
der common
the Atlantie and Pacifie cossts

|  DALLAS—A. L. Maryl,

of the local branch of the URE

| Power Company, has beei
prosident of the Dallas Comi
|( lub.

HOOD RIVER-The Hasters ¥

[gon IKnights of Pythios are ho'd
|

B

'n month to maintain gould
the reading room s1 i ponted, Cout
mun Rood took this view

| wan referred to the finunce W
tee to Investigate,

| Mr. Fisher lauded Mr. Doren®
the man best fitted to look after®
a lounging plaoe whoronpoh
of the counclilmen dot lnred that
did not object porsonally to Mr.
remnus,

—

For the Last Ten Ye

wo havo used
| Baker’s
| Chemically Pure
| Chemicals

and

Squibb’s
Superior Chen

' in our

| Prelcript}g:p::imt

“See our window for A ful
of Squibb’s Superior Che
|I'enilar Family Remedicd
|Hl it you want the best.

|

Penxlar and Nyal 0%
Quakity Chemleals

The

BROWN ’)R.L.]LJ ‘

Finally after much .iluu.hl

York, Noew Orleans of

cently passed by the Chamber ;

monagement betwes

]
i convention this weck in this

1




